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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jing's Gymnastics X 221.150 54.450 55.400 54.775 56.525
11 1 1

104 Amanda Arellano 9.500 8.925
114 Sophia Lee 9.300 9.100 9.7259.400
109 Maxi Davila 9.000 9.275 9.6759.500
103 Ahnika Malkani 8.950 9.025 9.3509.000
827 Lilieth Silva 8.950
107 Genesis Perez 8.750
106 Emma Wilkinson 9.400 9.2509.000
108 Lucia Lee 9.350 9.275
105 Arwen Schwegler 9.250
111 Natalia Fuentes 8.950
113 Salma Nieto 9.250

2 Love's X 218.425 54.225 55.150 53.825 55.225
22 2 2

116 Ca&rsquo;Nai Cochran 9.675 9.475 9.400
118 Emma Hernandez 9.150 9.175 9.0009.200
119 Kooper Carpenter 9.075 9.000 9.200
115 Amelia Spiropoulou 8.975 9.450 9.2508.850
117 Emery Zachary 8.800 9.150 9.2259.000
120 Lennon Zachary 8.550 9.2508.850
122 Vera Waltrip 8.900
121 Lillian VanCleave 9.1008.725

3 River City X 207.050 52.425 51.375 50.975 52.275
33 3 3

125 London Miles 9.275 8.675 9.0008.725
129 Zeenah Kamara 9.050 9.100 9.3508.850
128 Phoenix Lahrman 8.900 8.650 8.5758.450
123 Jasiana Collier 8.650 9.075 8.8008.650
126 Lyric Williams 8.300 8.550
124 Jordyn Taylor 8.250 8.0508.200
127 Norah LaMunyon 7.325 8.5008.100
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